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Sukreswari Chetia
Sukreswari Chetia
MAKAN KALITA
KAMAL CHETRI

New India
New India
New India
Chola MS

1343400
279190

1,76,099
832663

*Correction Mail by lnsurance Company

NB: Subject to realization in the account of the Tribunal
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Motor Accident Claims Tribunal No.2, Kamrup(M)
12-07-2423

Com pensation amou nt received from Insurance Com pa nies/Opposite Pa rties

Mac Case No Claimant Opposite pariy Amount in iNR


